Resultatlista

Rottne Industri Cup
2018-10-27
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Final Sitt

1.Matilda Berglund
2.Inez Andersson
3.Wilma Johansson
4.Fritjof Edin
5.Jesper Johansson
6.Wilma Svensson
7.Nova Pettersson
8.Sophia Svensson
8.Anna-Sofia Onnered
8.Tove Pettersson
11.Tage Gunnarsson
12.Julia Hakansson
13.Melker Dahl
14.Wilma Andersson
14.Filippa Bjérnqvist

16.Moa Karlsson

Final Sta

1.Nora Olsson
2.Lucia TerHarkel
3.Jonathan Ahlm
4.Zandra Rosander
5.Kattis Andersson
6.1za Lundgren
7.Amanda Berglund
8.Jennifer Nordvall
9.Benjamin Wallsten
10.Felicia Dahl
11.Mikael Andersson
12.Thea Lundgren
13.Josefine Ahlm
14.Tony Bjornsson
15.Sanna Svérd-Paulsson

16.Simon Tollstern

Soraby Skytteférening

10.6x 10.7x 10.7x 10.5x 10.5x 10.6x 10.6x 10.7x 10.4x 10.3x 10.6x 10.9x
Eringsboda/Backaryd

10.6x 10.4x 10.4x 10.5x 10.5x 10.6x 10.6x 10.6x 10.8x 10.4x 10.7x 10.5x
Eringsboda/Backaryd

10.5x 10.5x 10.7x 10.0 10.3x 10.5x 10.5x 10.7x 10.2x 10.3x 10.5x
Ingelstad Skytteklubb

10.8x 10.8x 10.4x 10.2x 10.8x 10.8x 10.6x 10.6x 10.7x 10.2x
Kéavlinge Sportskytteklubb

10.3x 10.5x 10.7x 10.6x 10.7x 10.8x 10.8x 10.4x 10.1
Ingelstad Skytteklubb

10.6x 10.4x 10.7x 10.2x 10.9x 10.6x 10.8x 10.0
Eringsboda/Backaryd

10.6x 10.4x 10.6x 10.8x 10.6x 10.7x 10.4x

Almhults Skyttefoérening

10.6x 10.4x 10.7x 10.5x 10.8x 10.4x
Alsterbro Ungdomsskytteféreni

10.6x 10.3x 10.4x 10.8x 10.8x 10.4x

Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren

10.6x 10.7x 10.5x 9.9 10.5x 10.4x

Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren

10.6x 10.3x 10.1 10.7x 10.1

Vaxjo Skyttegille

10.3x 10.5x 10.3x 9.8
Almhults Skytteforening

10.4x 10.6x 9.8
Alghult

10.5x 10.1

Bolmso Skytteférening

10.4x 10.1

Eringsboda/Backaryd

10.0

Gullabo Skytteférening

10.0 9.5 8.7 10.6x10.2x 10.2x 10.1 9.7 10.5x 10.3x 9.1 9.5 9.1 9.8 9.1

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

9.7 10.6x 10.2x 10.6x 9.5 10.1 9.4 10.0 9.2 9.9 10.5x 9.3 9.1 10.4x 8.9

Soraby Skytteférening
95 9.8 9.8 10.6x10.3x 94 88 10.1 9.3 95 99 101 9.2 97
Anderstorps Skytteférening
10.6x 10.2x 9.8 9.2 10.8x 9.2 10.2x 9.6 10.2x 10.2x 9.5 10.7x 8.1
Almhults Skytteférening
84 9.6 9.8 9.8 95 10.3x 9.6 10.5x 9.8 10.0 9.7 9.2
Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
10.1 9.6 9.7 9.4 10.6x 9.8 10.6x 9.5 9.1 9.2 8.6
Soraby Skytteforening
10.2x 10.7x 8.3 10.0 9.8 9.6 10.5x10.5x 9.8 8.8
Gullabo Skytteférening
10.0 9.9 10.5x 9.9 10.1 9.8 9.5 10.2x 8.8
Béckseda Skytteforening
9.7 10.1 9.9 10.5x 10.6x 10.5x 9.5 9.3
Almhults Skytteférening
9.9 9.2 9.8 10.2x 9.7 89 8.6
Gamleby Skyttegille
10.4x 9.9 10.3x 9.9 9.3 8.6
Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
10.2x 10.2x 9.7 9.9 8.4
Sdraby Skytteférening
10.7x 10.6x 10.4x 9.0
Varnamo Skytteférening
9.2 98 64
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
10.0 7.8
Soraby Skytteférening
8.3



Final Osm

1.Bjorn Bjarnarsson Véarnamo Skytteférening

10.8x 10.6x 10.4x 10.8x 10.7x 10.7x
2.Helen Johansson Algutsrums Skytteforening

10.8x 10.2x 10.8x 10.7x 10.6x 10.6x
3.Peter Fransson Algutsrums Skytteforening

10.5x 10.5x 10.6x 10.9x 10.5x
4.Lars-Erik Johansson Soraby Skytteforening
10.2x 10.6x 10.4x 10.3x

4.Jonas Berglund Soraby Skytteférening
10.3x 10.4x 10.2x 10.3x
6.Per Carlsson Varnamo Skytteférening
10.4x 10.6x 9.8
7.Julia Helmuth Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
10.5x 10.1
8.Catrine Olsson Bolmso Skytteférening
9.9
Mini
1 Hugo Ahlm Sdraby Skytteférening Mini 104.0 102.2 102.9 99.4 408.5 25*
2 Wilma Andersson Alghult Mini 102.8 103.7 104.1 103.3 413.9 33*
3 Frank Arvidsson Sdraby Skytteforening Mini 95.9 101.2 100.9 96.2 394.2 16*
3 Elias Arvidsson Véaxjo Skyttegille Mini 95.4 98.2 97.6 96.4 387.6 10*
5 August Dahl Almhults Skytteférening Mini 95.1 98.2 98.2 99.1 390.6 11*
5  Alfred Dahl Almhults Skytteférening Mini 96.0 89.7 91.7 100.4 377.8 12*
5  Alma Dahl Almhults Skytteférening Mini 94.6 98.4 94.8 97.5 385.3 7*
8  Tilde Franzén Soraby Skytteférening Mini 94.8 91.6 91.9 97.4 375.7 7*
9  Otto Henningsson Vaxjo Skyttegille Mini 82.2 84.3 92.1 84.0 342.6 3*
10 Rasmus Johansson Eringsboda/Backaryd Mini 90.9 93.8 89.8 92.8 367.3 7*
10 Wilma Johansson Eringsboda/Backaryd Mini 104.9 102.4 105.8 102.1 415.2 32*
12 Niklas Kolaschinski Berga Mini 97.4 97.6 96.4 98.2 389.6 10*
Ungdomsskytteférening
13 Adam Kristiansson Alghult Mini 94.5 93.1 86.6 93.4 367.6 6*
14 Neo Lembke Skillingaryds Mini 98.0 97.0 99.4 93.7 388.1 15*
Ungdomsskyttefo
15 Casper Ljunggren Soraby Skytteférening Mini 100.4 103.5 102.9 104.5 411.3 26*
16 Vilde Magnusson Vaxjo Skyttegille Mini 102.1 102.1 101.9 100.6 406.7 23*
17 Melissa Pettersson Karlslunda Mini 87.3 91.0 96.6 87.6 362.5 g8+
Ungdomsskytteforen
17 Sabine Pettersson Karlslunda Mini 94.6 91.4 92.0 80.1 358.1 B¢
Ungdomsskytteféren
19 Lias Revelj Ingelstad Skytteklubb Mini 87.2 86.8 78.2 90.7 342.9 7*
20 Theodor Svensson Sdraby Skytteférening Mini 99.5 100.5 101.0 99.7 400.7 19*
21 Alex Thorn Alvesta Skytteférening Mini 101.9 99.5 98.0 102.1 401.5 20*
22 Alexander Tornblad Soraby Skytteférening Mini 99.1 95.1 97.8 98.2 390.2 12*



L11

1 Ahmmed Kastrat

2 Alexander Larsson
3 William Lindkvist

4 Wilda Revelj

5  Filippa Dahl

6  Signe Franzén
L11J

1  Inez Andersson

2 Nova Pettersson

3 Sophia Svensson

4 Tove Pettersson

5  Moa Karlsson

6 Fritjof Edin

7 Tage Gunnarsson
8  Julia Hakansson

9  Hampus Helmuth
10 James Haraldsson
11 Benjamin Svensson
L13

1  Oscar Kristiansson
L13J

1 Jesper Johansson
2 Anna-Sofia Onnered
3 Melker Dahl

4 Matilda Berglund

5  Filippa Bjérngvist

6  Wilma Svensson

7 Kajsa Henningsson
Osm

1 Peter Fransson

2 Bjorn Bjarnasson

3 Jonas Berglund

4 Helen Johansson

5 Julia Helmuth

6  Catrine Olsson

7 Per Carlsson

8  Lars-Erik Johansson
9  Maria Helmuth

10 Ann Christin Danielsson
11 Camilla Karlsson
12 Bodo Kolaschinski

Soraby Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Almhults Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening

Eringsboda/Backaryd
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Almhults Skytteférening
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteféren
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteféren
Vaxjo Skyttegille
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteforen
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteforen
Ingelstad Skytteklubb

Alghult

Kéavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Alsterbro
Ungdomsskytteféreni
Almhults Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteforening
Bolmso Skytteférening
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Vaxjo Skyttegille

Algutsrums Skytteférening

Varnamo Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening

Algutsrums Skytteférening

Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteféren
Bolmso Skytteférening
Varnamo Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteforening
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteféren
Véarnamo Skytteférening
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteféren
Berga
Ungdomsskytteférening

L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11

L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J

L11J
L11J
L11J

L11J
L11J

L11J

L11J

L13

L13J
L13J

L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J

Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm

Qsm
Osm

Osm

104.
102.
102.
102.
102.

97.

105.
104.
105.
104.

104.

~ W o O o I

o N o W

[y

105.8
104.7

104.
103.

101.

99.

99.

106.0

105.

104.
105.
106.
105.
100.

105.
105.
106.
105.
103.

104.
104.
105.
105.

103.

(€]

o~ O 0w

[l SN B e ) N O O

N

102.7

101.

101.
103.
100.
101.
101.

94.

105.
104.
104.
104.

105.

o O B O W o

w O o J

N

104.9

104.

103.6

102.

99.

94.

105.6

105.

104.
104.
103.
104.
103.

105.
106.
104.
104.
105.

104.
105.
104.
101.

102.

P 0 W o N [ e VG N | (e}

@ N 0o

[ee]

103.9

101.
101.
101.
101.
99.
99.

104.
105.
107.
105.

104.

© 0 N w N U

~ W w0

oY

104.1

104.

103.
102.

102.

99.

96.

105.8

104.

104.
105.
106.
104.
103.

105.
105.
105.
104.
105.

104.
103.
102.
104.

104.

(€]

0 0w N O 3

g9 o ol DN PO

w

102.6

101.

102.
103.
102.
100.
100.

94.

105.
105.
104.
105.

105.
103.

N O W O o

O P W O

NeJ

103.6

102.9

99.

99.

98.

106.
106.

106.
105.
104.
105.

99.

105.
104.
104.
105.
104.

103.
104.
103.
104.

103.

N

~ s J W o

(@22 e NNe) o e CHNe o)

[ee]

102.9

410.
410.
406.
405.
404.
386.

422.
420.
420.
420.

419.
418.
417.

414.
407.

406.

399.

389.

W N W N

oy o N

U1

423.6

421.

420.
420.
420.
420.
407.

422.
421.
421.
419.
418.

417.
417.
415.
415.

\S)

U O oy @

o O WO b

> 00 1 00

414.1

412.

404.

[y

26*
26*
21*
22*
21*
11*

40*
36*
36*
36*

35*
37*
34*

32*
23*

21*

14*

10*

40*
38*

37*
36*
36*
39*
24*

38*
39*
37*
37*
32*

35*
34*
33*
32*

33*
28*

20*



L13s

1 Nora Olsson

2 Sanna Svard-Paulsson
3 Emmy Mauritzson
4 Anton Ahim
L15s

1 Josefine Ahlm

2 Thea Lundgren

3 lza Lundgren

4 Felicia Dahl

5 Benjamin Wallsten
6  Amanda Berglund
7 Jennifer Nordvall
L17

1 Lucia TerHarkel

2 Jonathan Ahim

3 Tony Bjérnsson

L Sen

1 Tony Pettersson
L Elit

1 Simon Tollstern

2 Zandra Rosander
L Vet

1 Kattis Andersson
2 Mikael Andersson
3 Niklas Lundgren

Gullabo Skytteférening
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Berga
Ungdomsskytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening

Soraby Skytteférening
Berga
Ungdomsskytteférening
Berga
Ungdomsskytteférening
Almhults Skytteférening
Béckseda Skytteforening
Sdraby Skytteforening
Gullabo Skytteférening

Berga
Ungdomsskytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening
Varnamo Skytteférening

Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteforen

Soraby Skytteférening
Anderstorp

Almhults Skytteférening
Gamleby Skyttegille
Berga
Ungdomsskytteférening
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14*
12*
10*

1*

18*
13*

17*
14*
11*

7*
7*

22*

7*
10*

6*

17*
12*

11*
11~
8*



Lagtavling A

1 Almhults Skytteférening
Melker Dahl (L13J)
Sophia Svensson (L11J)
Felicia Dahl (L15s)

2 Soraby Skytteférening 1
Matilda Berglund (L13J)
Ahmmed Kastrat (L11)
Josefine Ahim (L15s)

3 Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Fritjof Edin (L11J)
Wilma Svensson (L13J)
Sanna Svard-Paulsson (L13s)

4 Soéraby Skytteférening 2
Alexander Larsson (L11)
Hugo Ahlm (Mini)

Simon Tollstern (L Elit)

5 Soraby Skytteférening 3
Theodor Svensson (Mini)
Casper Ljunggren (Mini)
Amanda Berglund (L15s)

6 Soraby Skytteférening 4
Tilde Franzén (Mini)
Signe Franzén (L11)
Jonathan Ahlm (L17)

Lagtavling B

1 Algutsrums Skytteforening
Peter Fransson (Osm)
Helen Johansson (Osm)

2 Soraby Skytteférening
Jonas Berglund (Osm)
Lars-Erik Johansson (Osm)

3 Karlslunda Ungdomsskyttefren
Julia Helmuth (Osm)
Maria Helmuth (Osm)

4 Varnamo Skytteforening 1
Ann Christin Danielsson (Osm)
Per Carlsson (Osm)

420,8
420,6
391,2

420,6
410,2
398,6

418,5
420,0
388,1

410,1
408,5
404,3

400,7
411,3
378,0

375,7
386,3
3819

422,4
419,6

421,0
415,8

418,1
415,4

414,1
4177

1232,6

1229,4

1226,6

1222,9

1190,0

1143,9

842,0

836,8

833,5

831,8



Lagtavling C

1 Berga Ungdomsskytteférening 1
Iza Lundgren (L15s)
Lucia TerHarkel (L17)

2 Soraby Skytteférening 2
Simon Tollstern (L Elit)
Jonathan Ahim (L17)

3 Almhults Skytteférening
Kattis Andersson (L Vet)
Felicia Dahl (L15s)

4 Soraby Skytteforening 1
Josefine Ahlm (L15s)
Amanda Berglund (L15s)

5 Gullabo Skytteférening
Jennifer Nordvall (L15s)
Nora Olsson (L13s)

6 Berga Ungdomsskytteférening 2
Thea Lundgren (L15s)
Emmy Mauritzson (L13s)

392,9
408,6

404,3
3819

393,4
391,2

398,6
378,0

377,9
392,7

393,2
375,5

801,5

786,2

784.,6

776,6

770,6

768,7



